
Day Date Forsan Vs. Varsity/JV Location Time
Tue. Feb. 11 Lamesa V Lamesa 5:00
Fri. Feb. 14 Coahoma V Coahoma TBA
Tue. Feb 18 open

Thurs - Sat. Feb. 20 - 22 San Angelo tourn. V San Angleo TBA
Tue. Feb. 25 Midland Christian V/JV Forsan 5:00/7:00
Sat. Mar. 1 Monahans V (DH) Forsan 11:00/1:00
Tue. Mar. 4 *Ozona V/JV Forsan 5:00/7:00
Fri. Mar. 7 *Ozona V/JV Ozona 5:00/7:00
Tue. Mar. 18 Open
Fri. Mar. 21 *McCamey V Forsan 12:00
Tue. Mar. 25 *McCamey V McCamey 5:00
Fri. Mar.28 *Van horn V (DH) Van Horn 3:00/5:00
Tue. Apr. 1 Open
Fri. Apr. 4 *Big Lake V/JV Big Lake 5:00/7:00
Tue. Apr. 8 *Big Lake V/JV Forsan 5:00/7:00
Fri. Apr. 11 *Wink V/JV Wink 5:00/7:00
Tue. Apr. 15 *Wink V/JV Forsan 5:00/7:00


